
1000 232 

1000 002 

1000 068 

1000 232 

1000 380 

1159 000 

1176 000 

2021 SALARY ORDINANCE AMENDMENT 

MARTIN COUNTY EMPLOYEES 

2021-lCJ 

CIRCUIT COURT 

COURT REPORTER L2 

COURT REPORTER L3 

COURT REPORTER L4 

AUDITOR 
DEPUTY AUDITOR Ill 

COMMISSIONERS 
DEPUTY AUDITOR Ill 

PROBATION 
CHIEF PROBATION 
ASST. CHIEF PROBATION 

JAIL 
ASSISTANT JAIL COMMANDER 
ASSISTANT COMMUNICATIONS COMMANDER 

HEALTH 
HEALTH OFFICER 

MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY 
OPERATOR W/CDL 

2021 HRLY 

16.10 

14.76 

13.44 

39.72 
29.8 

CIRCUIT COURT COURT REPORTER L3 AMENDED TO REFLECT CORRECT HOURLY WAGE 

CIRCUIT COURT COURT REPORTER L2, L3 AND L4 AMENDED TO FULLY FUND 

27PAY 
PERIODS AMENDED HRLY 

29,721 16.10 

29,147 15.80 

24,480 13.44 

13.23 

13.23 

72,288 
54,236 

13.84 
13.84 

9,290 

17.26 

AUDITOR AND COMMISSIONERS DEPUTY AUDITOR Ill POSITION CREATED AFTER SALARY & WAGE ORDINANCE WAS ESTABLISHED 

PROBATION CLARIFICATION FROM HOURLY TO SALARIED 

JAIL AMENDED EFFECTIVE 8/1/2021 TO REFLECT NEW POSITIONS 

HEALTH AMENDED TO FULLY FUND 

AMENDED27 
PAY PERIODS 

30,429 

29,862 

25,402 

11,125 

13,682 

72,288 
54,236 

9,372 

MOTOR VEHICLE HWY ADDITIONAL OPERATOR W/CDL POSITION CREATED AFTER SALARY & WAGE ORDINANCE WAS ESTABLISHED 

Passed and adopted by the County Council of Martin County this 2nd day of August, 2021. 
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