2021 SALARY ORDINANCE AMENDMENT MARTIN COUNTY EMPLOYEES

2021 20

		2021 HRLY	27 PAY PERIODS	AMENDED HRLY	AMENDED 27 PAY PERIODS
1000 232	CIRCUIT COURT				
	COURT REPORTER L2	16.10	29,721	16.10	30,429
	COURT REPORTER L3	14.76	29,147	15.80	29,862
	COURT REPORTER L4	13.44	24,480	13.44	25,402
1000 002	AUDITOR				
	DEPUTY AUDITOR III			13.23	11,125
1000 068	COMMISSIONERS				
	DEPUTY AUDITOR III			13.23	13,682
1000 232	PROBATION				
	CHIEF PROBATION	39.72	72,288		72,288
	ASST. CHIEF PROBATION	29.8	a de la compacta de la compa		54,236
1000 380	JAIL				
	ASSISTANT JAIL COMMANDER			13.84	
	ASSISTANT COMMUNICATIONS COMMANDER			13.84	
1159 000	HEALTH				
	HEALTH OFFICER		9,290		9,372
1176 000	MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY	+			
	OPERATOR W/CDL	1		17.26	

CIRCUIT COURT COURT REPORTER L3 AMENDED TO REFLECT CORRECT HOURLY WAGE

CIRCUIT COURT COURT REPORTER L2, L3 AND L4 AMENDED TO FULLY FUND

AUDITOR AND COMMISSIONERS DEPUTY AUDITOR III POSITION CREATED AFTER SALARY & WAGE ORDINANCE WAS ESTABLISHED

PROBATION CLARIFICATION FROM HOURLY TO SALARIED

JAIL AMENDED EFFECTIVE 8/1/2021 TO REFLECT NEW POSITIONS

HEALTH AMENDED TO FULLY FUND

MOTOR VEHICLE HWY ADDITIONAL OPERATOR W/CDL POSITION CREATED AFTER SALARY & WAGE ORDINANCE WAS ESTABLISHED

Passed and adopted by the County Council of Martin County this 2nd day of August, 2021.

- Dally 14 Warren Albright, President

Randy Wininger, Vice President

Sheri Bowling

John Kéith James Stiles

Adam Greene

Barbara MCFa Barbara McFeaters ir?

Attest: Bobbie Abel, Auditor